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 Curriculum, Instruction, 

& Textbooks 

 MTSS & mClass 

 AK Developmental 

Profile 

 Curriculum, Instruction,  

& Textbooks 

 Alaska Performance 

Scholarship 

 Outside Credit 

Eric Rush 
IT  

Coach 

 

Ext. 11241;   email 

 teachingandlearning@k12northstar.org 

 

Curriculum & Instruction  

 

 

  

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

Instructional Technology & Library Media Services 

 

 

 

 

English Language Learner Program 

 

 

 

 
 

Professional Learning 

 

 

 

 
 

Student Support 

 

 

 

 

School Improvement 

 

 

 

 

 

Teaching & Learning Support 

 

 

 

 

  

Jim Hameister 
LMS 

Technician 

 

Ext. 11243;   email 

 

Chane Beam 
Executive Director 

Ext. 11263;   email 

Mackenzie Staiger 
Curriculum  

Coordinator  

(Elementary) 

Ext. 11436;   email 

Tara DeVaughn 
Curriculum  

Coordinator 

 (Secondary) 

Ext. 11282;   email 

Laura Champagne 
 Instructional 

Coach 
(Elementary) 

Ext. 11265;   email 

 First contact for T&L 

 Munis & Payroll 

 Time Clock Plus 

 Admin secretary duties 

 Instructional Technology 

 Library Media Services 

 Destiny 

 ClassLink 

 Districtwide  

Professional  

Development 

Curtis Jensen 
 Instructional 

Coach (ELA & 

Social Studies) 

Ext. 11283;   email 

Rhonda Harvey 
 Instructional  

Coach 
(Literacy) 

Ext. 11203;   email 

Cathleen Edwards 
IT/ LMS  

Coordinator 

Ext. 11428;   email 

Alica Unruh 
Professional  

Learning  

Coordinator 

Ext. 11424;   email 

Georgia Sundgren 
Military Student  

Support  Coordinator 

Ext. 11340;   email 

Flora Rody 
Admin  

Secretary 

 

Ext. 11422;   email 

Jen Morgan 
Materials  

Development  
Specialist 

Ext. 11421;   email 

Megan Douglas 
IT System  

Support   

Specialist 

Ext. 11267;   email 

 Curriculum Revision & Documents 

 Board Curriculum Committee 

 Course Catalogs 

 MAP, AK STAR, & AK Science Tests 

 T&L website 

Galina Bell 
IT  

Coach 
 

Ext. 11241;   email 

Salina Jacobs 
Instructional 

Coach 
(Elementary) 

Ext. 11264;   email 

Lisa Beattie 
 Instructional 

Coach 
(Algebra) 

Ext. 11477;   email 

Virva Elliot 
ELL 

Coordinator 

  

Ext. 11467;   email 

 English Language 

Learners Program 

Laura Capelle 
Records 

Manager 

 

Ext. 11488;   email 

Monica Mellado  

Baltazar 
Bilingual 

Assistant 

Ext. 11488;   email 

ELL Instructional Staff 

ELL Tutors 

Language Interpreters 

ELL Specialists 

Mary Carlson 

School  

Improvement  

Coordinator 

Ext. 11404;  email 

 

mailto:eric.rush@k12northstar.org
mailto:teachingandlearning@k12northstar.org
https://www.k12northstar.org/Page/8852
https://www.k12northstar.org/Page/8691
https://www.k12northstar.org/Page/8698
https://www.k12northstar.org/Page/1867
https://www.k12northstar.org/Page/1867
https://www.k12northstar.org/Page/8665
https://www.k12northstar.org/Page/8637
https://www.k12northstar.org/Page/11601
https://www.k12northstar.org/Page/8628
mailto:jimmy.hameister@k12northstar.org
mailto:chane.beam@k12northstar.org
mailto:mackenzie.staiger@k12northstar.org
mailto:tara.devaughn@k12northstar.org
mailto:laura.champagne@k12northstar.org
mailto:curtis.jensen@k12northstar.org
mailto:rhonda.harvey@k12northstar.org
mailto:Cathleen.Edwards@k12northstar.org
mailto:alica.unruh@k12northstar.org
mailto:georgia.sandgren@k12northstar.org
mailto:flora.roddy@k12northstar.org
mailto:jennifer.morgan@k12northstar.org
mailto:megan.douglas@k12northstar.org
mailto:galina.bell@k12northstar.org
mailto:salina.jacobs@k12northstar.org
mailto:lisa.beattie@k12northstar.org
mailto:virva.elliott@k12northstar.org
mailto:laura.capelle@k12northstar.org
mailto:monica.baltazar@k12northstar.org
mailto:mary.carlson@k12northstar.org

